                   PN7106
Version1.6                                          1 / 15                                       9/14/2015
High and Low Side Driver
General Description
The PN7106A/B is a high voltage, high speed power MOSFET and IGBT driver based on P_SUB P_EPI process. The
floating channel driver can be used to drive two N-channel power MOSFET or IGBT in a half-bridge configuration (version
B) or any other high-side& low-side configuration (version A) which operates up to 600V. Logic inputs are compatible with
standard CMOS or LSTTL output, down to 3.3V logic. The output drivers feature a high pulse current buffer stage designed

(Asymmetrical Half−Bridge, Active Clamp) (A
Version Only)
Package/Order information
Part number Order Code Package
PN7106A
PN7106ASEC-R1 SOIC8
PN7106BSEC-R1 SOIC8
PN7106B
PN7106ADEC-R1 DFN8
PN7106BDEC-R1 DFN8
深
圳
市
钧